   Series AME15-CJZ
 15 Watt | AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC (924 6832)
F 052e R8.D 1 of 6  North America only
      FEATURES:
Models
Single output
Model
Input Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
 (µF)
Efficiency
230VAC
(%)
AME15-3.3SCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 3.3 3 72000 73
AME15-5SCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5 2.8 44800 76
AME15-9SCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 9 1.6 13760 78
AME15-12SCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 12 1.25 5200 80
AME15-15SCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 15 1 5120 80
AME15-24SCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 24 0.625 880 84
AME15-48SCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 48 0.312 330 80
Models
Dual output
Model
Input Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
 (µF)
Efficiency
230VAC
(%)
AME15-5DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 ±5 ±1.5 ±12800 76
AME15-12DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 ±12 ±0.65 ±2350 81
AME15-15DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 ±15 ±0.5 ±3120 83
AME15-24DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 ±24 ±0.31 ±400 83
Models
Triple output
Model
Input

(V)
Auxiliary
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
 (µF)
Efficiency
230VAC
(%)
AME15-505TCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5 ±5 2/±0.5 10800/±2160 75
AME15-512TCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5 ±12 2/±0.2 17280/±2160 77
AME15-515TCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5 ±15 1.8/±0.2 5920/±370 78
AME15-524TCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5 ±24 2/±0.1 1600/±130 78
Models
Asymmetric Separated Dual output
Model
Input Voltage
(VAC/Hz)
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
 (µF)
Efficiency
230VAC
(%)
AME15-505DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5/5 2.2/0.8 10800/2960 76
AME15-512DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5/12 2/0.4 8640/1200 80
AME15-515DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5/15 2/0.3 6480/800 80
AME15-524DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 5/24 2/0.2 12900/800 81
AME15-1205DCJZ 85-264/47-63 120-370 12/5 1/0.4 2200/1200 78
Note: Add suffix “-ST” for optional screw terminal bottom plate or “-STD” for optional DIN rail mountable screw terminal bottom
plate.
•  I/O Isolation 3000VAC • Continuous Short circuit protection
• Operating Temp: -25 °C to +70 °C • Energy Star compliant